11180000009708

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200320046142

18 DCT 26 PH 4: 32

RECEIVED
RECEIVE
RECEIVED
RECE

K. SALY OCT 2 9 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	.95
	REFERENCE	:	459902	8156940
	AUTHORIZATION	;		1.
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ CIPSTROBE	Kenson
		- - -		
ORDER DATE :	October 25, 2018		-	
ORDER TIME :	2:06 PM			
ORDER NO. :	459902-005			
CUSTOMER NO:	8156940			
				<i></i>

FOREIGN FILINGS

<u>xxxx</u> ç	QUALIFIC	CATION	(TYPE	: <u>[</u>]	<u>다</u>)			
PLEASE	RETURN	THE F	OLLOWING	AS	PROOF	OF	FILING:	
XX	-	STAMP	OPY ED COPY OF GOOD	STA	ANDING			

NAME: PINNACLE PROPANE, LLC

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ıs				
SUBJEC	PINNACLE PROPA	ANE, LLC				
		Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		
The enclo	osed "Application by For a, and check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	eany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	ation to Tra ted liability	insact Business in Florida, company to transact busin	'Certificate of ness in Florida.
Please re	turn all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	 	N'a	ame of Person	·		
		Fi	rm/Company			
			Address			
	<u> </u>	City/St	ate and Zip Code	· <u>-</u>		
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For furthe	er information concerning	g this matter, please call:				
			at ()		
	Name o	f Contact Person	at (Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
! !	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Cliffon Bo 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclosed (is a check for the followi □ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ıg Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605 0202, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

II DATE STANDING CREEK ALEKTAIC D	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business	s in Floods. The alternate name must include "La	imsted Liabshiy Company,""1-1, C." or "LLC")
TEXAS	and any first transfer of the same B services		
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)
·	(Dute first transacted business in Florida, if pi (See sections 602 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to o	mor to registration)	
(00 to t. 4.0 (COLINIA)			A C DI VID CTU 2000
600 E LAS COLINAS		6. 600 E LAS COLIN	aling Address)
IRVING, TEXAS 750.	39	IRVING, TEXAS 7	5039
			-0.00
			CT
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	多 22
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Name.			5039 0CT 26 PM
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		프로 등
	Tallahassee	Florida <u>323</u>	oi <u>皇</u> 言 (
	(City)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Zip code)
	By:		
. The sum of the expense	(Registered a	gent's signature)	Emily Croft Asst. Vice President
3. The name, title or caps Title or Capacity:			Asst. Vice President
Title or Capacity:	(Requirered a	ho has/have authority to manage i	Name and Address:
	Active and address of the person(s) when we have and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20	ho has/have authority to manage i Title or Capacity: CFO	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000
Title or Capacity:	(Registered and address of the person(s) when when the manner of the person (s) when the manner of t	ho has/have authority to manage i Title or Capacity: CFO	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT
Title or Capacity: CEO	(Registered and address of the person(s) when we have and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039	ho has/have authority to manage i Title or Capacity: CFO 000	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000 IRVING TX 75039
Title or Capacity:	Active and address of the person(s) when Name and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20	ho has/have authority to manage in Title or Capacity: CFO SVP	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000
Title or Capacity: CEO	(Registered and address of the person(s) when we have and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB	ho has/have authority to manage in Title or Capacity: CFO SVP	Mame and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP	(Registered and address of the person(s) when we have an and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039	ho has/have authority to manage in Title or Capacity: CFO SVP	Mame and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces	Registered and address of the person(s) when was an address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 sary)	CFO SVP	Mame and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces. Attached is a certificate	Acity and address of the person(s) when the person acity and address of the person and address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days	CFO SVP Old, duly authenticated by the off	Mame and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces . Attached is a certificate prisdiction under the law	Acity and address of the person(s) where and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certi	CFO SVP Old, duly authenticated by the off	Mame and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces . Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law f the translator must be so	Acity and address of the person(s) where and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certiubmitted)	CFO SVP Old, duly authenticated by the off ificate is in a foreign language, a topic of the content of the co	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 Icial having custody of records in the translation of the certificate under oatle
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces . Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law f the translator must be su 0. This document is exec	Acity and address of the person(s) where and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certi	O203 (1) (1), Florida Statutes. I a	Mame and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000 IRVING TX 75039 Icial having custody of records in the translation of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate arisdiction under the law f the translator must be su This document is executed.	acity and address of the person(s) where and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certiubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.	O203 (1) (1), Florida Statutes. I a	Mame and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 2000 IRVING TX 75039 Icial having custody of records in the translation of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su This document is executed.	Acity and address of the person(s) where and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 sary) sof existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certiubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605 to the Department of State constitutes	O203 (1) (1), Florida Statutes. I a	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 Icial having custody of records in the translation of the certificate under out
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate arisdiction under the law f the translator must be su This document is executed.	Acity and address of the person(s) where and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 sary) sof existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certiubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605 to the Department of State constitutes	old, duly authenticated by the officate is in a foreign language, a statistical degree felony as provided	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 Icial having custody of records in the translation of the certificate under oat
Title or Capacity: CEO SVP (Use attachments if neces) O. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be sue. O. This document is executed.	Registered and address of the person(s) when and Address: STEPHEN RENNIE 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 BILL WEBB 600 E LAS COLINAS 20 IRVING TX 75039 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certiubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605. The Department of State constitutes Signature of State Constitutes Signature of State Constitutes	old, duly authenticated by the officate is in a foreign language, a statistical degree felony as provided	Name and Address: GERDA SMIT 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 JEFF TREADWAY 600 E LAS COLINAS 200 IRVING TX 75039 Icial having custody of records in the translation of the certificate under oat

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Conversion for Pinnacle Propane, LLC (file number 801296434), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on July 21, 2010.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on October 25, 2018.



R

Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

(512) 463-5709 Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services TID: 10264 Document: 845783390004